b
38.
36
40,

42.

ROPEK: Rudalf
SRETR Uskar
HORNYCH Josef
HOLLUBELC Tomds
ABRAHAM Ludsk
JUNA Jaroslav
TISER Jaromfir
SVEC Milan
GOTVALD Josef
CESENEK Zbynisk
PROKOP Lubomir
JANCTK Borek
KUNRT Jaroslav
UASTEEK Martin
JTRASEK Pavel

BOLEHOVSKY Pavel

MAZAL Jaroslav
TRNKA Milan
DIOSTALEK Petr
TATTCEK Petr
VLASAK Petr
ROMETK ‘Michal —
SKAUNIC Ji¥L
ROGECKY Josef
P LUMA Radlek
POHL Jan
MRACEK Petr
FEDOR Jan
KOSTELNTK Jan
MAJRAVA Marek
URKNE Jird
TRNOWVSKY Miloslav
FHNA Petr

SICEK Roman

'rADA Tcmé§

STUCHLIK Michal
VONDRACEK Pavel
KREJCT Kamil
BERAN Jaromir
PALATA Vlasta
BALCAR Luboamir
BINAR LuboZ
MARTINKA Milan
PALATA Jan
PETRAC Martin
KVITA Roman
SLECHTA Jan
OBROGNTK David
BITTNER Boris
MACHDLD Petr
HAISMAN Pavel
BEKF Marian
SMRKOVSKY Milan
KORUNKA Pavel
AXMAN Pavel. '
KOPACEK Pavel
MOUCHA Jirt
JUR!TK DuZan
STINGL Pavel

122

123
125

46
23
121

2%.5.19

TECHNIKA Brno
USK Praha

SK Nové MEsto n.Met.

LK Trutnov .

SK Hronov

ROCK SPORT Jablonec
SPORT RELAX Ji&in
SKIALP Spindl. Mlyn
VYLET Liberec

H(] Hronov

SK Nowvé MEsto n.Met
Horice

VTJ Mor. Trebovd
SKI Radvanice
SPARTAK Police n.M.
LOKO) Trutnov

SK Nové Mésto n.Met.

Trutnov

SMEZ Lukanice
SKAJP Praha 2
W 15 Praha

REDPOINT-MARMOT Tepl

Hronov
UK-PRIR.VEDY Praha
TK Nichod

SPARTAK Police n.M.
HOLT Trutnoy

SPORT BECVAR Strakon

DRY ROCKS Jablonec
SKAJP Praha 2

LOKO Ustf nad Labem
HOBUK Police n.
TK Nichod 5
SKI Radvanice
REDPOINT~MARMOT Tep
SPARTAK Police n.M.
HOLT Trutnov

VsSB Ostrava

TK Nachod

HOLT Trutnov
Police nad Metu. ji
HOBUN

DRY RIICKS Jablonec
Trutnov

HD Ji&in

HD Hlinsko

ALPIN IV Praha
VYDLAB TEAM Turnocv
ALPIN. Praha

SKAJP Teplice
Kladno

Rakovnik

Kladno

TOTAL Teplice
SPARTAK Police n.M.
DRY ROCKS Jablonec
Ky3ice

Praha 10

Praha nest

Met .

33:06
34:24
35:18
35:25
35:33

36:20

3K:549

37:02
37:08
37:45
. 38:02
38:16
38:21
38:35
38:43
'38:07
39:18
39:28
39:34
39:59
40:28
40 :34
40:39
410 : 533
41:12
41:25
41:37
41:40
41 :44
41 :45
42:00
42:0)2
42:03
42 : 06
1 '42: 06
42:06
42:51
43:05
43:15
43:26
43:43
43:56
44:15
44:24
45:07
45:27
45:54
46:02
45:03
47:17
47:59
50:16
53:15
565:12
465:15
56:43
58:27
1:06:28
artoval
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BENESOVA Jolana
SEMERAKOVA Sylva
JINDROVA Helena
MATOUSKOVA Lenka
ZEMANOVA Kamila
SRETROVA Lenka
SOBUTKOVA Simona
ULICNA Dagmar
SRETROVA Kristyna
CICHOVSKA Nada
DPPLTDYA Martina
GRUS(WVA Kléra
KIMROVA Jitka
PANKUVA Jaroslava
JURCIKOVA Dagmar

PALA Zdengk

BRAT Maté&j
FARAR Martin
NOQVAK Tomas
PRIBYL. Frantisek
POHL Martin
HORNYCH Miroslav
HORNYCH V4clav
BERGER Jan
EFFENBERK Ale3
ZILAK Frantifek
BAYER 'Josef
HRNCIR Jiet
CERMAK Kamil
IVANINA- Michal

PECHEK Frantizek
NOVAK Zdensk
DOLEZAL. LuboX
HRNCIR Jaroslav
WINTER Pavel
KUNRT Miroslav
KUBR Vdaclaw
KUBECEK V&aclav
BERGER Jan
HORNYCH Vdclav
BENES Manfred
NOSEK Milos
KDZEL Karel

1969 SKI Jilemnlce
18974 Cerveny Kostelec 43: 4%
1972 TRI SKI KLUB. K.Vary 44:08. .
1977 JISKRA Usti ' n.Orlici A4352“ b
1973 ‘Ust1 nad Labem 46:04
1980 SKIKLUB PRECIOSA MS . 46:05
1974 SPARTAK Praha 4 48:57
1963 YKMHradec Kralové: 50.55
1977 SPORT TEAM SRETR O. 51:5$
1982 SKI SNEzKA Trutnov 52:28
1974 Radio.Cerna Hora Tru 55:58
1977 ROCKS TEAM Jablonec 56:43

SK Hronov 58:19
1966 Kladno 1:03:33
1958 Praha 6 1:06:27
BUCR E

. |

1979 KRB Koberovy 37:57
1978 SPARTAK Police n.M. 39:14
1977 JISKRA Adr3pach 39;35
1980 KRB Koberovy 40:00
13980 MARATONSTAV Upice 40:54
1978 SPARTAK Police n.M. 41:16
1980 SOKOL Hronov
1978 SOKOL Hronov
1981 SK Hronov
1980 ‘Broumov
1981 : =M eF
1979 Teplice nad Metu It
1980 Teplice nad MetujtL
1977 Teplice nad Metuji
1977 Kladno
ER A NI
9 KM
1953 MARATONSTAY Upice 35:4l
1954 KRB Kober-ovy 37:35
1954 SPARTAK N.MEsto n.M. 38:5%
1949 SK Janské Lazn# 39:36
1950 Hronov « - 4031
1949 FAB Sedloiiov 40:3
1955 Hradec Kr&lové 41:59
1947 Hronov 42.01
1947 SK' Hronov 42:38
1948 "HOD Hronow 43:18
1938 ' Bezd&kov 58:03::
1950 Hony vzdal'}
1954 Kladno vzdal

43.33
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